

Order Dated :12/06/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

OP takes no step.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Issue W/A if not issued.

Day adjourned.

Fix 25/08/2025 for E/R of W/A.

Requisite at once.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah